
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Regd. Office: “Prakashganga”, Plot No. C – 19, “E” Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra [E], Mumbai – 400 051  
F:\Tech 2018-19\Tender 18-19\Tender corro\Tender Corspondance.doc 

90

                                                                        E- TENDER NOTICE 
 

For further details visit our Mahatransco E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  
Note :- All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tender portal (New) - 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in.                                                                                                   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors agencies on Mahatransco E-Tendering website 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/  for following works 

Sr. No. RFX No.  E-Tender No. & Description of Material 
Due date & Time (Hrs.) for submission & 
Opening of Tender 

1 7000010668 

EE/EHV/O&M/DN/KLW/TENDER-34 
/2018-19  
 

Tender for annual contract for engaging 
outsourced agency for attending annual 
maintenance & emergency /breakdown work 
at various substations under EHV (O&M) Dn., 
Kalwa. 
 

Estimated  Cost:-  Rs.  24,91,487/- 

Tender Downloading Dates & time. Tender Sale 
period.   
From Dt. 30.10.2018, 14:00 Hrs To DT: 
02.11.2018, 23:59 Hrs . 
 
Technical Opening: -  Dt.30.11.2018 at 11:00 
hrs  (Onwards if possible) 
 
Commercial Opening:-  Dt. 30.11.2018 at 
14:00 hrs  ( Onwards  if possible) 

  Tender Fee        Rs  500  + GST  

Contact Person: The Addl. Executive Engineer (Office), Mob. No. 9920739580.                                              
         
       --sd-- 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
EHV (O&M) DN.,KALWA 
 


